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Ticket Number:  600458501

GENERAL INFORMATION

Dig Number 600458501

Dig Date Aug 21, 2018  11:45 am

Status Acknowledged

LOCATION INFORMATION

Address 4501 - 4557 N OAKLEY AVE

Placement CURBLANE,PARKWAY,SIDEWALK,TRAFFIC

DETAILS

Requested 5/21/2018  10:21 am

(NOTE:  Dig Ticket is voided if work does not commence before Jun 04, 2018.)

9/14/2018Final Day of Ticket Validity

Depth of Excavation 8 feet

Expected Duration N/A

Associated Permit Number DOT943048

Permittee Name DWM*

Public right-of-wayWork on?

Location Specific Facility Info No

Routing Type Automatic

Onsite Contact Name Ramel Callo

Onsite Contact Phone Number (312)287-7346

Amended Dig Notice? Yes

Type of Work Install Water Line

Work will use

Location of Dig

Activity Comment 08/17/2018-PLEASE REFRESH ALL UTILITY MARKINGS. THANK YOU

06/13/2018-PLEASE REFRESH ALL UTILITY MARKINGS. THANK YOU

Extension Comments -08/17/2018 EXTENDING FOR ONGOING WORK
-07/25/2018 CONTRACTOR'S REQUEST
-07/05/2018 EXTENDING FOR ONGOING WORK
-06/13/2018 EXTENDING FOR ONGOING WORK

APPLICANT DETAILS

Contact Name DWM*

Contact Address 1000 E OHIO ST CHICAGO, IL 60611

Contact Phone
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NOTICE HISTORY

Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark Positive 7/5/2018   1:14:00 PM 7/11/2018   2:47:53PM5407712

Peoples Gas*  78 Remark Ack 7/5/2018   1:14:00 PM 7/5/2018   1:17:15PM5407714

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 7/5/2018   1:12:27 PM 7/5/2018   1:20:28PM5407609

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Positive 7/5/2018   1:12:27 PM 7/5/2018   3:54:56PM5407634

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 7/25/2018   2:52:58 PM 7/25/2018   2:54:50PM5581073

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 7/25/2018   2:52:58 PM 7/25/2018   2:59:10PM5581075

Peoples Gas*  78 Remark Marked 7/25/2018   2:53:18 PM 7/27/2018  11:11:21AM5581089

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Initial Ack 5/21/2018  10:22:51 AM 5/21/2018  10:27:07AM5034732

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark Ack 8/17/2018  11:41:10 AM 8/17/2018  11:44:29AM5789569

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Marked 8/17/2018  11:39:17 AM 8/22/2018   7:31:53AM5789487

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 8/17/2018  11:39:17 AM 8/17/2018  11:44:29AM5789488

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark Positive 6/13/2018   6:03:28 AM 6/13/2018   6:44:32AM5217348

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Marked 7/25/2018   2:52:58 PM 7/27/2018  11:11:21AM5581074

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Initial Positive 5/21/2018  10:22:51 AM 5/21/2018  11:51:36AM5034734

ComED North*  4 Remark Ack 8/17/2018  11:41:10 AM 8/17/2018  11:45:46AM5789564

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark Ack 8/17/2018  11:41:10 AM 8/17/2018  11:45:49AM5789567

Peoples Gas*  78 Remark Marked 8/17/2018  11:41:10 AM 8/22/2018  12:10:09PM5789568

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 8/17/2018  11:39:17 AM 8/17/2018  11:45:46AM5789490

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Positive 8/17/2018  11:39:17 AM 8/17/2018  11:50:39AM5789491

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 6/13/2018   6:01:33 AM 6/13/2018   6:07:59AM5217318

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 7/5/2018   1:12:27 PM 7/5/2018   1:14:03PM5407611

Peoples Gas*  78 Initial Ack 5/21/2018  10:22:51 AM 5/21/2018  10:28:01AM5034730

Peoples Gas*  136 Initial Ack 5/21/2018  10:22:51 AM 5/21/2018  10:29:34AM5034731

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark Ack 8/17/2018  11:41:10 AM 8/17/2018  11:45:33AM5789565

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark Positive 8/17/2018  11:41:10 AM 8/17/2018  11:51:20AM5789566

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 6/13/2018   6:01:33 AM 6/13/2018   6:05:02AM5217321

ComED North*  4 Remark Ack 6/13/2018   6:03:28 AM 6/13/2018   6:07:57AM5217346

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark Ack 6/13/2018   6:03:28 AM 6/13/2018   6:10:22AM5217349

ComED North*  4 Remark Ack 7/5/2018   1:14:00 PM 7/5/2018   1:19:56PM5407670

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 7/5/2018   1:12:27 PM 7/5/2018   1:13:51PM5407632

ComED North*  4 Remark Ack 7/25/2018   2:53:18 PM 7/25/2018   2:59:03PM5581085

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark Ack 7/25/2018   2:53:18 PM 7/25/2018   2:59:10PM5581090

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 8/17/2018  11:39:17 AM 8/17/2018  11:45:49AM5789489

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark Ack 6/13/2018   6:03:28 AM 6/13/2018   6:07:59AM5217347

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark Ack 6/13/2018   6:03:28 AM 6/13/2018   6:08:48AM5217351

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark Ack 7/25/2018   2:53:18 PM 7/25/2018   2:54:50PM5581086

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Initial Ack 5/21/2018  10:22:51 AM 5/21/2018  10:25:26AM5034729

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Ack 6/13/2018   6:01:33 AM 6/13/2018   6:07:11AM5217319
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ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 6/13/2018   6:01:33 AM 6/13/2018   6:07:57AM5217322

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Positive 6/13/2018   6:01:33 AM 6/13/2018   6:44:32AM5217323

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark Ack 7/5/2018   1:14:00 PM 7/5/2018   1:20:28PM5407671

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Ack 7/5/2018   1:12:27 PM 7/5/2018   1:17:15PM5407610

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 7/5/2018   1:12:27 PM 7/5/2018   1:13:42PM5407633

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 7/25/2018   2:52:58 PM 7/25/2018   2:58:26PM5581076

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark Ack 7/25/2018   2:53:18 PM 7/25/2018   2:58:26PM5581088

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 8/17/2018  11:39:17 AM 8/17/2018  11:45:33AM5789486

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 6/13/2018   6:01:33 AM 6/13/2018   6:04:11AM5217320

Peoples Gas*  78 Remark Ack 6/13/2018   6:03:28 AM 6/13/2018   6:07:11AM5217350

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 7/25/2018   2:52:58 PM 7/25/2018   2:59:03PM5581077

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Positive 7/25/2018   2:52:58 PM 7/25/2018   4:39:00PM5581078

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark Positive 7/25/2018   2:53:18 PM 7/25/2018   4:20:44PM5581087

ComED North*  4 Initial Ack 5/21/2018  10:22:51 AM 5/21/2018  10:25:30AM5034733

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark Ack 7/5/2018   1:14:00 PM 7/5/2018   1:19:58PM5407713

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark Ack 7/5/2018   1:14:00 PM 7/5/2018   1:19:09PM5407715
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REVISION HISTORY

Rev # Date User Reason

 847613 6/13/2018   6:01:34 AM vrthomps Renew

 847617 6/13/2018   6:03:29 AM vrthomps Remark

 885654 7/5/2018   1:12:29 PM vrthomps Renew

 920713 7/25/2018   2:53:19 PM GLENNPURRY Remark

 885673 7/5/2018   1:14:02 PM vrthomps Remark

 812018 5/21/2018  10:21:50 AM mel388879 Created

 812026 5/21/2018  10:22:53 AM S14394M Approved

 961656 8/17/2018  11:41:11 AM vrthomps Remark

 961676 8/17/2018  11:39:19 AM vrthomps Renew

 920711 7/25/2018   2:53:00 PM GLENNPURRY Renew

Viewing Notice Created on 05/21/2018 at 10:21 am


